I M'F"’,BSTeaching Schedule of Department of Physiology — February 2021

F Date Day 9.30 am | 10.30 am l;:lO Practical 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm

[ 01.02.2021 | Monday Dean’s Address

02.02.2021 | Tuesday

03.02.2021 | Wednesday Hoandstlon C F

04.02.2021 | Thursday oundation Course (FC)

05.02.2021 { Friday

06.02.2021 | Saturday

08.02.2021 | Monday NI1 BC FC Blood Collection, Microscope, Clinical History t.aklr_lg and
Neubauer’s chamber General examination

10.02.2021 | Wednesday NI SP1 FC Blood Collection, Microscope, Clinical History takmg and
Neubauer’s chamber General examination

: i : Blood Collection, Microscope, Clinical History taking and

12922071 § TNt hYs oL 2o Neubauer’s chamber General examination

13.02.2021 | Saturday NI4 SP2 CM - -

15.02.2021 | Monday NI5 BC FC Hb, PCV, ESR Examination of Pulse

17.02.2021 | Wednesday NI6 SP3 FC Hb, PCV, ESR Examination of Pulse

20.02.2021 | Saturday NI7 SS1 CM - -

22.02.2021 | Monday NI8/SS2 BC FC Hb, PCV, ESR Examination of Pulse

24.02.2021 | Wednesday LP1 SS2/3 FC RBC, Blooc > Examination of BP

26.02.2021 | Friday LP2 BC FC Examination of BP

27.02.2021 | Saturday LP3 SS3/4 CM -

NI- Dr. Neela Iyer- Nerve
LP- Dr. Laxmi Patel- Muscle
CM- Community Medicine

SP- Dr. Seema Pawar- General |
S$S- Dr. Sana Shaikh- Blood

BC-Biochemistry




